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TOWNSHIP FUNOS:

Exm
Receipts:

Herman Peters
Herman Peters

Herman Peters
J. Robt. Hunsicker
Andrew Rosenberger

Bell Telephone
Linford Gross
Linford Gross
Glen Moyer

833
B34
835
836
837
838
839
8.0
841
842
843
B4L
8L5
846
847
B4 8
849

Expenditures:

Paul Frankenfield
Elmer Hockman
Henry Yothers
Oarwin Bishop

Paul Frgnkenfield
Herman Peters

S. M/ Yoder

Titus Alderfer
Bell Telephone
P.P.&8L. Co

Loder and Sharp
Scott Comminications
Linus Tuson

I. O, Derstine
Andrew. Rosenherger
VB I D

A. T, Agin

STATE FUNDBS:

Balance forwarde

Sale Zoning ord,
Permit# 6286

6287

65288

6289

6290

6291

6292
Amusement Tax
Fine( ord, 60=3)
Per Capita
Real Estate
Encroachment Permit
Fine ( ord. 60-3 )
Auto Fines
Real Estate Trans.

Labor

Labor

Labor

Lzbor

Eguip. Rental
Zgning Officer
Materials
Repairs
Telephone
Office
Materials
Police

Police

FPolice

Tax Collector

Secy- Trea,

Balance Fprwarded

A' T-
Treas

Page No.
Dec. 1, 1862
d $17,791.69

$ 2,00
20,00 ©
5,00

o

5,00 ©

20,00

20,00 <

5,00

5.80

10,80 —
10,00 °

330,50
510,73~

10,00 °

1588 ~
185,00 v

883 18 -
$2136.,41 $19.928,.10

$1L7.37
137.38
135,22
136,08
37,00
52,93
37«79
Lk 25
9.88
10,72
440,00
10.00
3 = 1
132,42
24,21

33a25

$14L6,23

-

Agin
urer

Pa.

51

$18,481,.87

$10,801.28



